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N—T, BREBEEN 1 7 NV—TL L T320H 7V —va Il bEE - &
I DFREMER B Z bID (L6 DB LS H)

Frr~A A=V T F T TIERREITEO R T » THEEGR 72 S iR BN O 4G
INEQ ST, BEMR AL — NV AT AOBENSL L THETHD, LvL,
AR - BEOEEAGHE, FEO KXy 7 FEOFHR T — K~ X4, 74
U EOEH T a— v L= T O Ry Je EOFIED H D BRI
—IIRHRETH D, 1o T, FEDOZFE L — FBORITFHEBERIZIZIR VDD b w7
HRRFEBOR OWHEGR D—BR & L TITON D XE TH Y | FHIE T A &
BEEICB T WM N AR TH S,

TYOT MR ITEEERM e X — L LTHEE - VR AR H D A [E
SRS T TR RWAZDOREREEZ R L TWD, TUVTHEIETIA 7 a TRy
H—% T, G OEB LA K-> TER, 7T MEEEOREO X A 1
RRIUT, L= T OXEIICHEEBBTBIIS SN, XADLHCAT7 v a T
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D=L Z P BT RV S—=Y ~OERMNIT DN D 72 E T N—7 2 % )L
WEME SN otz TVTHEOEERRME Y X —OFR b EERRETH D,
T VT HEOEBReME X I IEFE RN E LT AR =L D I D ACU Z3RT
TRV RV LRI REE L CEBRSRE X — (b E o TE L, 202 e
SHHALREYIC, EHEAmE S X —IEbIBERTALMIIER TEDLEEZH
no, LinL, BEBEOWEA EHEEICXK 2588 OEB IR INE 5 30 & BAR
WloBEBEEEEICE 288 A7 OB, 2R - 548 - HEEMR ST
IR R EZ DAY » MIMD TREW, KENBUEEZ L TV DOHRITS HITK
[ [ K A PE ISR E S D 2 E DR DRI & EORER, KEEF Z KT
SEDZ LI L DEFOEFAH OB EIRF D Seigniorage DFLE, B [E @ E
ZEE TR LT 5 2 Lnb < 2 e O FEER &F) £ O RIRAER
ARG T2 2 &5 < HFIE 7 & ERR AR TS XA Al pE 2 DO R A TS A AR
5, LML, 2O~ THEEREIC D & IFFHEFRA DI 2 TR R BERIC S
OHINDBENRKEL 2D EBDOITE T, BARN 8 0FAUTKE & DimEpHEE)
WAL, KENS &R - ERTIGOMKEZA LI, MEFSEEE IR, Mo
ER I CHEE ST, 2 —a Mo kgD bz, Lo, EEBEL
LT, 2B B 22 03 < b LIFRL 20, ZoEOBEEN EREEE
fEL T\ =T T HEN 727 T EE OB H D (ET) o EmEN
EBEAE L T DWW NI R R EZZ T 5 2 L LITEBERTHDLEF AL D,
HARDYIEED KA EFEE, MOEBREZ 120 b o T2 ERRRRG - SBRiE & 124
7 — S EOERIZE D RELS BigoTWnD, Z2) LEREE(LOLETT VT
IR B EEE SR X —dxF, U R BTz, ki, JER,
R, Yo -ArFar, alb, 27 7007 =) E TR S NS ARtk t
NHEZDND, TUTHETIIREEOROERL LTOY— v 2AEDOHFENL - &
i . (Z2OHIITwiEORN & TR OBRER S D, ) . & L TERlE
EDHA TN BORAIE L o> TRV, 29 LEBUROFERIZT ¥ 7 #E @

1%
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T OT EIE OGO D B - E OIS NET T REETE Lk
EARLLI, AR, #E, B8k EOREDOHEINT VT IR 5 LRMSEE
L. 7T IR DA DA EAL TSI EERLTVS, L, £t
IRIFRC T O T 5EE BB TS Tk V280 @E (vehicle currency ) & L
TR A KE S &2 oD, HEFE R, Vo HR—L FLEERL L EREE &

TITFERE L TRV, T blED R, 22— LB DI 620 il &E T
b, MOPWHENRRY RAZ =Y T EATNED, 2—a[IZB6N TS
2O LEREOF T DT HANICIFE E RGN T oA L LTT U7 ERT

GOWHPHEDY . BRE LWERZ LY 51T > TV RN, 5%DT Y
THURICB T 28R ORbEERFICRDLDEEZBND, ), TVTERG
IR > 7o iRBR B 7 U7 B E PR TIC L 2B D7 D2 U » T E
HiERE RETWD, > T, 29 LRI A TRa% L — MECRO Wi« &
~ 7 WRREBRO WM T & T REE O X O TR TR BIE NEEL L  [FERY 7R
REH TETITONLILER S D, —F7, AARLEEZR L O IS ITIRKIRRER I8 B
PBEIZITFRED B 2 MR R R EREEZ TR L 22 VD | ~ 7 2 fREBUR O Wil 72
ENRMEICE > TEELL o TS,

FIERIC T E & 2D E0E & ORI ToBREAENRANRITTIRBIZASHOT VT
ENZ 3T 2 IR 20 M STl O S e D RREE R BV | T T E LTRET
DI D B EAR - BFIRBIL— LV OMSLE E = — N RAIRTH D,

RBIZZ ) LIeT VU7 REEEE - 28 MG| 28RS E 5720103, ERNERH - &
K D—J@ DY - il OFeAi & Bt v ¥ — &R 2 BURIIES J1h3K
SR TW5

(1)

(1) LT 3Hi bAGRIL FRROGMICA D & ZANRKE W, BOHEN - 7
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Uo7 0= R v [T U7 8FHEORGIRI] (FARFITY —F 0 7 ~—
NR—2J—2X) N0O.08—J—11, 200846 H,

(TE2) GHREFERL - /NIEE - TEAKIET TIRT 7 8E AT > b O]
R AT 200 74

(TE3) E) 5k MR RERA bR rh i) P E R G- ]

(7 4) Bayoumi, Tamin and Barry Eichengreen(1999)” Operationalizing the
Theory of Optimum Currency Areas” in R.E.Baldwin et al,Market Integration,
Regionalism, and the Global Economy.

W E N RERIT RO SATAIRERL (2 00 6) T AREXISCRLLEEE 56 At
ge)  (PEARSUT [PENRSITERECE SRS ERE] )

IR (200 6) [ERERETENED HE R H R
AT AT

Eﬂt

DIEAME (2008) [EFEE

AR AL
(1# 5)Kawai, Masahiro, and Taizo Motonishi (2005), ” Macroeconomic Independence
in Fast Asia:Empirical Evidence and Issues” in Asian Economic Cooperation and
Integration:Progress, Prospects and Issues. Asian Development Bank
(£ 6) FEANRSBITHERREM (2 0 04)  THMNXISReR S /E & IELE X ke
AEMETRIER)  (PEARSYT THEARSIT L EGVEEE W] )

(GE7) Rigaft (200 7) [ EEACHEEIC K 5 RE R & BORRIRR
siJ KIEP

(ZE3HD (ERCLSH)

1 . Hartmann,P. (1 9 9 8 )Currency Competition and Foreign Exchange
Markets, Cambridge U. P.
2. Kenen,P.B.,E.E.Mead(2 O O 8)Regional Monetary Integration, Cambridge

U. P.
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# 1 SR DI S |
(HAA7 :%)
H ASEAN EU MERCOSUR NAFTA WTrYT
NG Y =T
2001 22.2 59. 5 17.9 46.5 21.2
2002 22.7 59.9 13.9 45.9 22.4
2003 24.4 60. 6 14. 8 44. 8 23.7
2004 24. 4 65.6 15.2 43.7 24. 1
(a)
2005 24.9 64. 2 15.4 43.6 23.7
MR E
2001 11.8 57.3 0.9 11. 8 1.2
2002 13.1 60. 3 1.1 11. 4 1.2
2003 11.9 61.7 1.2 11.7 0.9
2004 15.9 63. 1 1.2 11.4 1.0
2005 13.8 63. 2 2.5 12.7 0.8
F.D. I
2001 12.3 51.7 6.5 19.0 5.9
2002 25.9 73.0 0.7 18.6 9.6
2003 10. 2 66. 6 6.6 18.1 15.6
2004 8.0 61.5 3.8 17.8 19.8
2005 9.2 71.3 4.6 19.5 21.1

(H4FT) Ahn, H. &J. Park (2007)
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#*2

EUR

JPY

GBP

AUD

CAD

NZD

T YT iE

(275)AXJ2007 5

(AXJ)
CNY
HKD
IDR
INR
KRW
MYR
PHP
SGD
THB

TWD

HEESImOHERE (AR y b, TUNT 4 TEGIEF. —HFE)

A&
=

19984 4J

(10f& Fv)

1599.9

1325.1

788.4

331.6

168.2

46.3

53.8

5.0

47.4

0.2

19.0

1.2

1.4

23

0.7

0.5

17.7

26

1.8

49.5

20014 44

(10f& K1)

1265.9

1114.0

469.9

201.7

161.7

53.6

55.6

6.9

64.8

0.3

30.9

0.6

29

10.0

0.9

0.5

13.5

1.9

3.4

72.8

20044 44

(10£5 K1)

2020.4

1682.8

720.2
400.0
315.9
107.3
81.0

18.6

99.6
1.9
35.8
2.2
6.3
221
1.0
0.8
17.5
3.9
8.1

107.5

18

20074 44

(10f& K v)

3453.2

28454

1231.2

573.4

494.2

220.0

142.6

63.0

249.0

15.0

101.7

3.7

23.6

38.6

4.4

3.5

39.9

6.5

121

249.0

IES

(%)

132
646
185
78
263
41
289
287
105
50
50

132

2

63

60

56

52

42

86

49

198

7 3

(%)

100.0
85.6
37.0
17.2
14.9

6.6
4.3

1.9

7.5
0.5
3.1
0.1
0.7
1.2
0.1
0.1
1.2
0.2

0.4



AHE Lo — R, LEHTIEN R D720,

DAFEL — N THE L7 20044 4 225 20074 4 H OF OO,

BIS ¥ —_A DRAREERLRDEGEND D,

BEOSBEEIIHT 2WE]E, =AWV BLOI v 2AR—F—DTF 1 — 7 — MG OEE %

2 2007 4F

52007 42 4 > Yi%iEts

DG mOEBERSEICED DR, « WHIHERO 2 @E L2 15 LT o725l E OS] &

BRHIEBEORGIEEFO 2 5Ll s, ME LOF ¥ v T2 EIELIN—X,

L — MERE O &,

(KT & - v— KU v (2008)

3% AMER R RS D A

5 2007 2 4 Ho

2007 ££ 4 AR

Deliverable transactions between:

onshore dealers

onshore dealers

offshore dealers and

Non-deliverable

transactions

and and offshore counterparties between onshore
onshore offshore Spot Forwards / dealers and
counterparties counterparties swaps offshore
counterparties
Deliverable currencies
HKD None None None None --
SGD None None' None None --
THB Underlying Underlying None None -
transaction transaction
required required2
Non-deliverable currencies
CNY Underlying Prohibited Prohibited Prohibited Prohibited
transaction
required
IDR Free Underlying Prohibited® | Prohibited Prohibited
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transaction

required
INR Underlying Spot purchases Purchases | Prohibited Prohibited
transaction are permitted for are
required current account permitted
transactions
KRW Free(supporting Spot sales and Prohibited Prohibited Permitted
documents purchases are
required) permitted
for current account
transactions,
through free won
accounts®
MYR Underlying Underlying Prohibited® | Prohibited Prohibited
transaction transaction
required required
PHP To sell PHP, Spot purchases Purchases | Prohibited | Permitted with prior
underlying are permitted for are approval
transaction current account permitted
required transactions
TWD Underlying Prohibited Prohibited Prohibited Permitted with
transaction offshore branches
required of
local banks

' Aggregate credit facilities exceeding SGD 5 million to non-resident financial institutions for use outside

Singapore are to be swapped out or converted to foreign currency upon draw-down.

2 0On 18 December 2006,

the Bank of Thailand announced the implementation of 30% unremunerated reserve requirements on

short-term capital inflows. At the same time, when Thai residents deposited baht into non-resident baht

accounts for payment for goods and services or repatriation of foreign investment or loans, such deposits were

20




required to be withdrawn and converted into foreign currency within the day. These controls were relaxes in
January 2008 and lifted in March 2008. % Non- bank non-residents may buy IDR but must remit IDR to onshore
immediately and cannot hold IDR outside the country. * Non-residents may access the onshore market
through special domestic currency account for security investment provided that FX transactions are linked to
an investment in domestic securities. ° Non-bank non-residents may buy MYR but must remit MYR to onshore
immediately and cannot hold MYR outside the country (from April 2007).

Sources: ANZ; Bank of Tokyo Mitsubishi UFJ; Citibank; Deutsche Bank; HSBC.
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